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FENNEMORE CRAIG

PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

PHOENIX

HEMV MR
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TECEIVED

BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMNBMISSION P U4: 00

MARC SPITZER
Chairman
WILLIAM A. MUNDELL
Commissioner
JIM IRVIN
Commissioner
MIKE GLEASON
Commissioner
JEFF HATCH-MILLER
Commissioner

RESIDENTS OF PRESCOTT VALLEY,

TRACY AND TROY DENTON, ET. AL,,

Complainants,
Vs.
QWEST CORPORATION,
Respondent.

Arizona Comuw n Co mn IS ion

TLUNRY COMMISE. L
DUCUHENT CONTRGL

JUL 16 2003

DOCKETED BY

= |

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0535

QWEST CORPORATION’S NOTICE OF
FILING LATE FILED EXHIBIT

Pursuant to the July 15, 2003 order of the Administrative Law Judge (“ALJ”) in the

above-captioned matter, Qwest Corporation submits a redacted Exhibit R-16' as a late-filed

exhibit. A copy of redacted Exhibit R-16 is attached hereto, with the original submitted to the

Court Reporter.

! Exhibit R-16 was introduced and admitted in the hearing of this matter that took place on July

14-15, 2003.
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FENNEMORE CRAIG

PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

PHOENIX

(A
RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this / 'é day of July, 2003.

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C.

Timothy Berg

Theresa Dwyer

Darcy Renfro

3003 North Central, Suite 2600
Phoenix, Arizona 85012
Attorneys for Qwest Corporation

ORIGJNAL +13 copies filed this
day of July, 2003:

Docket Control
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, AZ g
ﬂ
COPY delivered this Lé_ day of July, 2003:

Philip J. Dion III

Hearing Division

ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, AZ

David M. Ronald
Legal Division
ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, AZ

COPY mailed this [z’ _day of July, 2003:

Emest and Sherry Thompson
P.O. Box 27016
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Troy and Tracy Denton
PO Box 26343
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312

Tommy L. White
PO Box 27951
Prescott Valley, AZ 86312
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FENNEMORE CRAIG
PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
PHOENIX

Ann Hobart

BROWN & BAIN

2901 N. Central Avenue
PO Box 400

Phoenix, AZ 85001-0400

COPY_mailed (with ORIGINAL exhibit) this
[éﬁ'ﬁzy of July, 2003 to:

Colette E. Ross

ARIZONA REPORTING SERVICE, INC.
2627 N. Third Street, Suite 3

Phoenix, AZ 85004-1126

By g )fwj,/’”/‘

1441689.1




TNy MR <4 01 *CS
TED MOXLEY /1 PB 01
R1 05

T -
- R3 02

SSN AN N VL

MTN
ATC
CCG

TOT

RP NOTATION

MSG
BL FIN-I NF PRS 1FR
01 RT AC B-00 yES CN PO
01 ES TC 1 Sy 1CU
11 NT C G NOB TAX FSLCFS LCR
31 PPD TAR DJ LAL

cI ]
CBR MSI 10 VRA O

TRT HIST SCE WO 060401 CIV 0800
RCK HIST CBI
PREV BL CUR BL o
PAY & ADJ PREV BILL PAY & ADJ CURR BILL
DATE T AMOUNT DATE T AMOUNT
CUR DUE .
TYPE PN ACT FU BD

0301




. CMD MSG

] *NOTE FIN-I

TED MOXLEY /1

DATE RP NOTATION USR TYPE PN ACT FU
Nn327 PCLAB R 16588641 03/29/00 - P22 OY1l PERM ~

ADD OTME 032900

0329 LKA CHKD NOTES LKA YT1 CHK
n329 LKA CHKD CI LKA YT1 CHK
328 LKA CHKD ORDER LKA YT1 CHK
0328 VFMS  CHK ST1 UDO MISC
0328 TRACY ? LD BLK DEP N JH3 Y21 MISC
0327 INTRA CHK NOTES * VXF OUl MISC
0323 TRACY AOC INTO TROY & TRACY DEC ZP1 QPOC
0323 TRACY C 45921719 03/24/01 FO5 zZPl1 PsOC
0313 TED OK FOR TROY DENTON 2 AOC THIS ACCT JXL YW1l OTHB

WL HAVE HIM CL

RP NOTATION , TYPE PN ACT FU BD
\ - ; 0301




- CMD

-

¥SBEN 1 SN

32401
32401

---LIST
NP

LA

---BILL
MCN
SS
CBR
BN1
BAl
PO
CRV

---S&E

1719%*
1719*
NOTATION

MSG COMMAND COMPL’
APR .o 01 *CSR TRDEP P 1

(NON-PUB) (OTML) (OCLS)
DENTON, TROY

9990 N POQUITO VALLEY RD
PRESCOTT VALLEY

XXXAHXCOOXP
L
520 717-9942
TROY DENTON

PO BOX 343
86314 PRESCOTT VLY AZ /TAR DJ
S
ORIG SERV ESTAB 6-2-97
NPU /MTN

1FR /MTN/RAX U2/RIE/TBE A

D(I210)
3

TYPE PN ACT FU

1.90
.00
BD

1.

S0
.00



32401
32401
32401
52401
32401
32401
32401
32401
32401
32401

‘2401
32401

32401

1719
1719%
1719
1719%
1719%
1719%
1719*
1719*
1719
1719*
1719%
1719*

1719

NOTATION

MSG COMMAND COMPI  'D(I210)
APR .o 01 *CSR TRDEP P 2 3

/PIC NONE/LPIC 9199/NMC

- /ADL /LCC TR2 /PROX

PORXX/MTN
AYK /MTN
9PZLX/MTN
ESC /MTN/RIE
PGOCA/MTN
NNK /MTN/RIE
NSQ /MTN/RIE
NSS /MTN/RIE

999AL /MTN
N2W /MTN/RIE
RTY /MTN

RBE1X/MTN/DES RSTRCTD DO NOT RMV
RTY-TBE~-A W O DEP OR RECLAS

TO B
9ZRMR /MTN

TYPE PN ACT FU

6.

.43
.00
.37
.00
29.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

95

52

BD

.43
.00
.37
.00

29.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

95

.52



- CMD - MSG COMMAND COMPI 'D(I210)

e APR .o 01 *CSR TRDEP P 3 3
-—-RMKS ) -
: RMKR -MN LN U
NOS 1 : TOTAL EXCLUDING TAX 39.17

RP NOTATION TYPE PN ACT FU BD



